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Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 398
 80

 480
 79

-     17.1
       1.3

Non-Commercial:

 22,617        1.8

 478  559 -     14.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  726,290  739,351  1,379,983        6.2 1,465,641
 10,134  10,811  18,796       11.4 20,945Transborder

Total - Commercial  736,424  750,162  1,486,586  1,398,779        6.3

Total - Non-Commercial  820  802  1,622  936       73.3

 844
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     112.1
      44.6

 422
 380

 422
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Grand Total - Passengers  1,488,208  1,399,715        6.3 750,964 737,244

Total - Air Carrier  507,668  514,434  1,022,102  913,919       11.8

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  228,756  235,728  464,484  484,860 -      4.2
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Mail:

Freight + Express:

 0

 446

 0

 148

      33.9

       8.3

Grand Total - Cargo  593  548 446 148        8.3

 593  548 446 148Domestic
 0  0

       8.3
     509.1 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




